Series Fan VAV
Terminal Boxes
Type CVFB
5/2.2/B/1
Trox (U.K.) Ltd Telephone +44(0) 1842 754545
Caxton Way Telefax +44(0) 1842 763051
Thetford www.trox.co.uk
Norfolk IP24 3SQ e-mail trox@troxuk.co.uk

Fan casing manufactured from sheet steel. Fan impeller
from aluminium alloy.
Order Example
Make : TROX
Type : CVFB-ER-20B/210x200x2/BC0/EO-180-170-50
COMPLETE WITH 1KW HEATER
Order Code - Secondary Silencer
CVFB  -  ER -  - - 20B
TSFB  -  LB  -  VGR  -  D1 210 0
210  x  200  x  2 BC0 EO - 180  -  170  -  50 ******
Outlet
Size
110
210
Product Type
Lining
LB = Perforated plate lining
or no entry
Flowgrid
VGL = Left Hand
VGR = Right Hand
or no entry
Duct Piece
D1 = Additional ducts fitted
or no entry
Fan
Code
2
8
Size
110
210
Controller/
Actuator
Refer to Trox
Not used No entry for standard length
or special length in mm on request
Minimum primary l/s
Control
Diagram
Refer to Trox
Maximum primary l/s
Fan volume l/s
E0 = Control Signal  0-10 V dc
for standard BCO
controller/actuator
/ / /
Attenuated
Return 2)
AR
or no entry
Outlet
20B Integral Outlet Box 1) 2 outlet
FDS Flanged Duct Section 3)
20C Integral Outlet Box 4) 4 outlet
or no entry
Notes